-

Amount
12,000.00

1,350.00

25,000.00

5,000.00

4,000.00

Council Capital Projects
September 17, 2024
Work Session

Recipient
LFUCG - Traffic Engineering
Jeff Neal
1105-303602-3606-91616

LFUCG - Traffic Engineering
Jeff Neal
1105-303602-3606-91616

LFUCG - Environmental Services
Demetria Mehlhorn
1105-313201-3261-75105

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-91017

LFUCG - Parks and Recreation
Michelle Kosieniak
1105-707602-7221-90319

Purpose
For 2 sets of speed tables on Endon Drive
due to on-going speeding and safety
issues

For speed tables on North Broadway Park

For the Kilrush Greenspace Food Forest
project

For the "Sense of Place" hamlet initiative
project

For a tree planting project with Gardenside
Neighborhood Association
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